
We'll shout you the difference!
If the Crows win a game we’ll discount your holiday by the winning margin. For more information go to 

www.�ightcentre.com.au/crows  #flywiththecrows Call

SEASON FIXTURE
AFL AND SANFL

AFC.COM.AU
*All times are local

RD 1   
RD 1

North Melbourne
Bye

Sunday 5 April Adelaide Oval  2:50pm

RD 2
RD 2

Collingwood
North Adelaide

Saturday 11 April 
Saturday 11 April

Etihad Stadium
Prospect Oval

4:35pm
1.10pm

RD 3
RD 3

Melbourne
West Adelaide

Saturday 18 April
Friday 17 April

Adelaide Oval
City Mazda Stadium

1:40pm
7.10pm

RD 4
RD 4

Western Bulldogs
Glenelg

Sunday 26 April
Friday 24 April

Etihad Stadium
Gliderol Stadium

4:40pm
7.10pm

RD 5
RD 5

Port Adelaide
South Adelaide

Sunday 3 May
Saturday 2 May

Adelaide Oval (Home)
Hickinbotham Oval

4:10pm
7.10pm

RD 6
RD 6

Gold Coast SUNS
Norwood

Saturday 9 May
Friday 8 May

Metricon Stadium
Coopers Stadium

5:10pm
7.40pm

RD 7
RD 7

St Kilda
Port Adelaide

Saturday 16 May
Sunday 17 May

Adelaide Oval
Balaklava

1:15pm
1.10pm

RD 8 GWS GIANTS
SANFL State game

Saturday 23 May Spotless Stadium 2.10pm

RD 9
RD 8

Fremantle
Central District

Saturday 30 May
Saturday 30 May

Adelaide Oval
Playford Alive Oval 

7:10pm
1.10pm

RD 10
RD 9

Carlton
Sturt

Saturday 6 June
Sunday 7 June

MCG
Natural Gas Stadium

1:40pm
2.10pm

RD 11 BYE
BYE

RD 12
RD 10

Hawthorn
Eagles

Thursday 18 June
Saturday 20 June

Adelaide Oval
Maughan Thiem Hyundai

7:20pm
2.10pm

RD 13
RD 11

Brisbane Lions
Port Adelaide

Saturday 27 June
Sunday 28 June

The Gabba
Alberton Oval

4:35pm
2.10pm

RD 14
RD 12

Geelong Cats
South Adelaide

Sunday 5 July
Saturday 4 July

Adelaide Oval
Hickinbotham Oval

2:50pm
2.10pm

RD 15
RD 13

West Coast Eagles
Central District

Saturday 11 July
Saturday 11 July

Patersons Stadium
Playford Alive Oval 

5.40pm
2.10pm

RD 16
RD 14

Port Adelaide
North Adelaide

Sunday 19 July
Saturday 18 July

Adelaide Oval (Away)
Prospect Oval

2.50pm
2.10pm

RD 17
RD 15

Gold Coast SUNS
West Adelaide

Saturday 25 July
Sunday 26 July

Adelaide Oval
City Mazda Stadium

1.40pm
2.10pm

RD 18
RD 16

Sydney Swans
Norwood

Saturday 1 August
Saturday 1 August

SCG
Coopers Stadium

4:35pm
2.10pm

RD 19 Richmond
Split Round

Friday 7 August Adelaide Oval 7:20pm

RD 20
RD 17

Essendon
Eagles

Saturday 15 August
Sunday 16 August

Etihad Stadium
Maughan Thiem Hyundai

1:45pm
2.10pm

RD 21
RD 18

Brisbane Lions
Sturt

Saturday 22 August
Saturday 22 August

Adelaide Oval
Natural Gas Stadium

7:10pm
2.10pm

RD 22
RD 19

West Coast Eagles
Glenelg

Sunday 30 August
TBC

Adelaide Oval
Gliderol Stadium

12:40pm
TBC

RD 23 Geelong Cats TBC Simonds Stadium TBC


